Session Program

Feb 18 - 20, 2026

The 6th US-Japan workshop on Power and
Particle Control in a Steady State Magnetic

Fusion DEMO Reactor by Liquid Metal Plasma-
Facing Components

Coffee break

National Institute for Fusion Science
Oroshi-cho 322-6, Toki city, Gifu, Japan (in person and remote)




Wed, February 18

Wed, February 18

2:45PM

3:00 PM




Thu, February 19

Thu, February 19

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

3:30PM



Fri, February 20

Fri, February 20

10:40 AM

11:00 AM
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